
Mettmenstetten (SUI) Start Time:  10:00

Jury Technical Data
Course Name

FIS Technical Delegate ARNOLD Karin SUI
Head Judge BUOB Stefan J. SUI Distance Height
Chief of Competition MÜLLER Manuela SUI Inrun

Table
Officials Landing
FIS Race Director NA Kicker #1:
Chief of Course MÜLLER Manuela SUI Kicker #2:

Kicker #3:
Judge 1 (Overall) CLOT Monique SUI Kicker #4:
Judge 2 (Overall) LEONI Giovanni SUI Kicker #5:
Judge 3 (Overall) GAFNER-BUMANN Nici SUI Kicker #6:

Forrunners
Chief of scoring WALDSPURGER Didi SUI
Technical Specialist KAUFMANN Chrigi SUI

Weather sunny / cloudy some rain Air Temperature: 22°C Wind: low wind

Number of Competitors 34 Codex 8003

Rank Bib FIS
Code Name Score Jump DD Total

J1-A J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-A J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-A J3-F J3-L J3-Tot
1 17 2526709 TABARA Naoya JAP 1980 2.0 4.8 3.0 9.8 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.4 4.4 3.0 8.8 27.30 bdFFF 4.525 123.53 F
2 9 2472951 ABRAMENKO Oleksandr UKR 1988 1.7 4.4 2.5 8.6 1.9 4.6 3.0 9.5 1.7 4.5 2.5 8.7 26.80 bFdFF 4.425 118.59 F
3 8 2531967 HAITAO Shi CHN 1996 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.7 4.0 2.5 8.2 1.7 4.4 2.5 8.6 25.50 bFFdF 4.525 115.39 F
4 26 2531173 IRVING Lewis CAN 1995 1.6 4.3 2.5 8.4 1.8 4.5 2.5 8.8 1.6 4.3 2.5 8.4 25.60 bFdFF 4.425 113.28 F
5 14 2529110 GASSER Mischa SUI 1991 1.7 4.4 2.5 8.6 1.5 4.1 2.5 8.1 1.7 4.5 2.5 8.7 25.40 bFdFF 4.425 112.40 F
6 25 2527645 HLADCHENKO Stanislau BLR 1994 1.8 4.5 3.0 9.3 1.9 4.6 3.0 9.5 1.5 4.6 2.5 8.6 27.40 bFFF 4.050 110.97 F
7 22 2529111 GIGAX Nicolas SUI 1996 1.7 4.4 2.5 8.6 1.8 4.3 2.5 8.6 1.7 4.5 2.5 8.7 25.90 bFFF 4.050 104.90
8 7 2529760 KERN Fabian SUI 1996 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.9 4.2 2.5 8.6 1.7 4.2 2.5 8.4 25.70 bFFF 4.050 104.09
9 16 2484526 GUSTIK Maxim BLR 1988 1.8 4.5 2.0 8.3 1.9 4.1 2.0 8.0 1.7 4.2 2.0 7.9 24.20 bLdFF 4.175 101.04
10 12 2532315 SHUANGYU Li CHN 1991 1.6 4.2 2.5 8.3 1.7 4.2 2.5 8.4 1.6 4.1 2.5 8.2 24.90 bFFF 4.050 100.85
11 23 2306688 ISOZ Andreas SUI 1984 1.6 3.3 2.5 7.4 1.6 3.3 2.5 7.4 1.3 3.4 2.5 7.2 22.00 bFdFF 4.425 97.35
12 29 2529117 WALLACE Lloyd GBR 1995 1.4 3.4 2.0 6.8 1.6 3.5 2.5 7.6 1.4 3.2 2.0 6.6 21.00 bFdFF 4.425 92.93
13 33 2526702 MINAMI Takanori JAP 1989 1.5 3.1 2.5 7.1 1.6 3.1 2.5 7.2 1.6 3.5 2.0 7.1 21.40 bLdFF 4.175 89.35
14 3 2532120 ROTH Noe SUI 2000 1.6 4.3 2.0 7.9 1.5 4.1 2.0 7.6 1.6 3.7 2.0 7.3 22.80 bdFdF 3.900 88.92
15 15 2532317 ZIMING Guo CHN 1997 1.7 3.6 2.5 7.8 1.9 3.9 2.5 8.3 1.4 3.9 2.5 7.8 23.90 bLTF 3.500 83.65
16 28 2526681 ISLER Dimitri SUI 1993 1.4 3.8 1.0 6.2 1.5 3.6 1.0 6.1 1.2 3.7 1.0 5.9 18.20 bdFFF 4.525 82.36
17 2 2193294 KUSHNIR Anton BLR 1984 2.0 4.8 3.0 9.8 1.9 4.6 2.5 9.0 1.8 4.7 2.5 9.0 27.80 bLFF 2.950 82.01
18 10 2530169 HANQI Liu CHN 1994 1.7 4.3 2.5 8.5 1.4 4.1 2.5 8.0 1.7 4.3 3.0 9.0 25.50 bFF 3.150 80.33
19 32 2528124 BASHLAKOU Artiom BLR 1995 1.8 4.5 3.0 9.3 1.8 4.3 2.5 8.6 1.8 4.5 2.5 8.8 26.70 bLFF 2.950 78.77
20 24 2533607 WERNER Pirmin SUI 2000 1.6 4.5 3.0 9.1 1.6 4.2 3.0 8.8 1.7 4.5 3.0 9.2 27.10 bLF 2.900 78.59
21 11 2532316 GUANGFENG Zhang CHN 1992 1.9 4.5 2.5 8.9 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.5 4.3 2.5 8.3 25.90 bLFF 2.950 76.41
22 21 2531599 BADRUTDINOV Ildar KAS 2000 1.4 4.0 2.5 7.9 1.6 4.3 2.5 8.4 1.4 3.9 2.5 7.8 24.10 bFF 3.150 75.92
23 6 2531597 LIM Dmitriy KAS 2000 1.4 3.5 2.5 7.4 1.5 4.0 2.5 8.0 1.5 3.9 2.5 7.9 23.30 bFF 3.150 73.40
24 19 2529818 INKARBEK Baglan KAS 1994 1.2 2.9 0.5 4.6 1.7 3.2 1.0 5.9 1.1 3.2 1.0 5.3 15.80 bFdFF 4.425 69.92
25 31 2530641 MAZURKEVICH Dzmitry BLR 1998 1.2 3.8 2.0 7.0 1.0 3.2 2.0 6.2 1.0 3.2 2.0 6.2 19.40 bdFF 3.525 68.39
26 20 2531442 BRODIK Eduard BLR 1994 1.5 3.4 2.0 6.9 1.0 3.1 1.5 5.6 1.4 3.2 1.5 6.1 18.60 bdFF 3.525 65.57
27 4 2533606 SCHÄDLER Andrin SUI 2000 1.4 3.9 2.5 7.8 1.2 3.7 2.4 7.3 1.3 3.9 2.0 7.2 22.30 bFT 2.850 63.56
28 27 2531464 SCHLEGEL Adrian GER 1998 1.5 3.7 2.5 7.7 1.5 3.8 2.5 7.8 1.6 4.1 2.5 8.2 23.70 bLT 2.600 61.62
29 30 2532095 KHASHYRBAYEV Sherzod KAS 2003 1.3 3.7 2.0 7.0 1.3 3.7 1.5 6.5 1.3 3.7 2.0 7.0 20.50 bFT 2.850 58.43
30 1 2533329 FORER Julius AUT 2000 1.4 3.7 2.0 7.1 1.6 3.9 2.0 7.5 1.4 3.7 2.0 7.1 21.70 bF 2.300 49.91
31 13 2531601 BAYTYRBAYEV Nurlan KAS 2000 1.2 3.2 0.5 4.9 1.0 3.1 1.0 5.1 1.1 3.3 1.0 5.4 15.40 bFF 3.150 48.51
32 34 2531748 AIGNER Thomas AUT 1993 1.1 3.1 1.5 5.7 1.0 3.3 2.0 6.3 1.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 18.00 bLT 2.600 46.80
33 5 2533328 SCHALLERT Noah AUT 2001 1.1 1.9 0.0 3.0 0.9 2.0 0.0 2.9 1.0 2.2 0.0 3.2 9.10 bL 2.050 18.66
34 18 2530144 MUKHAMEJANOV Darkhan KAS 1990 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 bdFF 3.525 RNS
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Mettmenstetten (SUI) Start Time:  11:20

Jury Technical Data
Course Name

FIS Technical Delegate ARNOLD Karin SUI
Head Judge BUOB Stefan J. SUI Distance Height
Chief of Competition MÜLLER Manuela SUI Inrun

Table
Officials Landing
FIS Race Director NA Kicker #1:
Chief of Course MÜLLER Manuela SUI Kicker #2:

Kicker #3:
Judge 1 (Overall) CLOT Monique SUI Kicker #4:
Judge 2 (Overall) LEONI Giovanni SUI Kicker #5:
Judge 3 (Overall) GAFNER-BUMANN Nici SUI Kicker #6:

Forrunners
Chief of scoring WALDSPURGER Didi SUI
Technical Specialist KAUFMANN Chrigi SUI

Weather sunny / cloudy some rain Air Temperature: 22°C Wind: low wind

Number of Competitors 34 Codex 8003

Rank Bib FIS
Code

Name NSA
Code

YB Score Jump DD Total T Q1 Counting

J1-A J1-F J1-L J1-Tot J2-A J2-F J2-L J2-Tot J3-A J3-F J3-L J3-Tot

1 2 2193294 KUSHNIR Anton BLR 1984 1.9 4.5 3.0 9.4 2.0 4.3 2.5 8.8 1.8 4.6 2.5 8.9 27.10 bLdFF 4.175 113.14 82.01 113.14 F

2 12 2532315 SHUANGYU Li CHN 1991 1.7 4.2 3.0 8.9 1.8 4.2 2.5 8.5 1.6 4.2 2.5 8.3 25.70 bLdFF 4.175 107.30 100.85 107.30 F

3 22 2529111 GIGAX Nicolas SUI 1996 1.4 3.3 2.5 7.2 1.4 3.3 2.0 6.7 1.5 3.2 2.0 6.7 20.60 bLdFF 4.175 86.01 104.90 104.90 F

4 7 2529760 KERN Fabian SUI 1996 1.8 3.9 2.5 8.2 1.7 4.1 2.0 7.8 1.5 4.2 2.0 7.7 23.70 bLdFF 4.175 98.95 104.09 104.09 F

5 23 2306688 ISOZ Andreas SUI 1984 1.8 4.1 2.5 8.4 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.5 4.4 2.5 8.4 25.50 bFFF 4.050 103.28 97.35 103.28 F

6 29 2529117 WALLACE Lloyd GBR 1995 1.8 4.2 2.5 8.5 1.8 4.1 2.5 8.4 1.6 4.4 2.5 8.5 25.40 bFFF 4.050 102.87 92.93 102.87 F

7 16 2484526 GUSTIK Maxim BLR 1988 1.7 4.0 2.0 7.7 1.7 4.2 2.0 7.9 1.7 4.5 2.0 8.2 23.80 bFFF 4.050 96.39 101.04 101.04

8 19 2529818 INKARBEK Baglan KAS 1994 1.8 4.6 2.0 8.4 1.8 4.3 2.0 8.1 1.7 4.5 2.0 8.2 24.70 bFFF 4.050 100.04 69.92 100.04

9 28 2526681 ISLER Dimitri SUI 1993 1.5 4.0 2.0 7.5 1.6 3.7 2.0 7.3 1.3 3.9 2.0 7.2 22.00 bFdFF 4.425 97.35 82.36 97.35

10 11 2532316 GUANGFENG Zhang CHN 1992 1.5 3.7 2.5 7.7 1.7 4.0 2.5 8.2 1.4 4.0 2.5 7.9 23.80 bFFF 4.050 96.39 76.41 96.39

11 10 2530169 HANQI Liu CHN 1994 1.6 4.5 3.0 9.1 1.6 4.4 2.5 8.5 1.5 4.6 3.0 9.1 26.70 bdFF 3.525 94.12 80.33 94.12

12 15 2532317 ZIMING Guo CHN 1997 1.7 4.2 2.5 8.4 1.7 4.1 2.5 8.3 1.0 3.9 3.0 7.9 24.60 bLFF 3.800 93.48 83.65 93.48

13 3 2532120 ROTH Noe SUI 2000 1.9 4.4 2.5 8.8 1.7 4.3 2.5 8.5 1.7 4.6 3.0 9.3 26.60 bLTF 3.500 93.10 88.92 93.10

14 33 2526702 MINAMI Takanori JAP 1989 1.6 3.5 1.5 6.6 1.7 3.8 1.5 7.0 1.5 3.9 1.0 6.4 20.00 bLFF 3.800 76.00 89.35 89.35

15 32 2528124 BASHLAKOU Artiom BLR 1995 1.4 2.7 2.5 6.6 1.3 3.0 2.5 6.8 1.3 3.0 2.5 6.8 20.20 bFFF 4.050 81.81 78.77 81.81

16 24 2533607 WERNER Pirmin SUI 2000 1.4 3.7 2.5 7.6 1.5 4.0 2.5 8.0 1.3 3.9 2.5 7.7 23.30 bFF 3.150 73.40 78.59 78.59

17 21 2531599 BADRUTDINOV Ildar KAS 2000 1.4 3.5 2.5 7.4 1.5 3.6 2.5 7.6 1.4 3.7 2.0 7.1 22.10 bLF 2.900 64.09 75.92 75.92

18 6 2531597 LIM Dmitriy KAS 2000 1.4 4.3 2.5 8.2 1.8 4.6 2.5 8.9 1.7 4.6 2.5 8.8 25.90 bLF 2.900 75.11 73.40 75.11

19 31 2530641 MAZURKEVICH Dzmitry BLR 1998 1.5 3.1 1.0 5.6 1.2 3.4 1.5 6.1 1.4 3.5 1.5 6.4 18.10 bdFdF 3.900 70.59 68.39 70.59

20 18 2530144 MUKHAMEJANOV Darkhan KAS 1990 1.5 3.7 1.5 6.7 1.7 3.6 1.5 6.8 1.0 3.3 1.0 5.3 18.80 bFdF 3.525 66.27 0.00 66.27

21 20 2531442 BRODIK Eduard BLR 1994 1.0 2.2 0.5 3.7 0.9 2.8 0.5 4.2 1.0 2.2 1.0 4.2 12.10 bdFdF 3.900 47.19 65.57 65.57

22 1 2533329 FORER Julius AUT 2000 1.6 4.2 2.5 8.3 1.8 4.4 2.5 8.7 1.4 4.0 2.5 7.9 24.90 bLT 2.600 64.74 49.91 64.74

23 4 2533606 SCHÄDLER Andrin SUI 2000 1.4 4.0 3.0 8.4 1.5 4.0 2.5 8.0 1.5 4.2 2.5 8.2 24.60 bLT 2.600 63.96 63.56 63.96

24 5 2533328 SCHALLERT Noah AUT 2001 1.4 4.1 2.5 8.0 1.6 3.9 2.5 8.0 1.5 4.2 3.0 8.7 24.70 bTT 2.550 62.99 18.66 62.99

25 30 2532095 KHASHYRBAYEV Sherzod KAS 2003 1.7 4.5 2.0 8.2 1.4 4.4 2.0 7.8 1.5 4.6 2.0 8.1 24.10 bLT 2.600 62.66 58.43 62.66

26 27 2531464 SCHLEGEL Adrian GER 1998 1.2 3.0 1.5 5.7 1.1 3.2 1.5 5.8 1.2 3.3 1.0 5.5 17.00 bF 2.300 39.10 61.62 61.62

27 13 2531601 BAYTYRBAYEV Nurlan KAS 2000 1.5 3.5 1.5 6.5 1.3 3.7 1.5 6.5 1.1 3.8 1.5 6.4 19.40 bLF 2.900 56.26 48.51 56.26

28 34 2531748 AIGNER Thomas AUT 1993 1.1 2.8 0.5 4.4 0.9 2.2 0.5 3.6 1.1 2.4 0.5 4.0 12.00 bF 2.300 27.60 46.80 46.80
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